3 All structures/remodels must be in full compliance with local zoning and licensing codes, floodplain management, 
land development regulation/excavations, and up-to-date with the State of Maine Building and Energy Code.

not yet issued for the month due to lack of information or the applicant canceling 

the project. 

o One hundred and Fifty Three (153) permits were issued. 

3.   MyGov inspection and permitting performance data. 

o “Inspections Summary – By Project Type” 
    This report shows the project type, the total number of inspections for 

each project type with a percentage of those that passed versus those that